Geregistreerd : 4

Starters : 3

Menwedstrijd Oosteeklo 2014

Tweespan Paard

Uitslag na ronde 1

In wedstrijd : 15

Opgave : 0

Uitsluiting : 0

Rnk

Num

Rider

Omloop 1

Omloop 1

Omloop 2

Omloop 2

itrafpunten

Time

Fouten

Totaal

Fouten

Totaal

12

De Brabander Bert

115.88

121.23

0.00

237.11

1"

Notteboom Tom

124.30

20.00

132.05

20.00

256.35

10

Neirinck Jan

20.00

147.44

15.00

124.28

35.00

271.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Niet gestart - Omloop 1

‘ 13 \Attenborough Joanna
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Stijn Van Ouytsel




